
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

INFORMA FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

MRMRT2175983000

12

JUL-2023

19-AUG-2023 15:4407-AUG-2023

JULY-2023 2ND CHALLAN

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1247389247

ECR

AUG-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 93554844

Total Members 54

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         52,035

Total Refund Advance         22,919

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         74,954

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,456ABHISHEK
CHAUBEY

1,250        1,8001 101884722421 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000ABHISHEK

CHAUBEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,238ADARSH
KUMAR

676          9742 101576456963 N.A.
        8,119            11        8,119ADARSH

KUMAR
-

        8,119
            0          298 - -

        9,492AKASH
MANDAL

673          9693 101980530769 N.A.
        8,075             8        8,075AKASH

MANDAL
-

        8,075
            0          296 - -

       18,479
ANANDA DAS 1,176        1,6944 101409770390 N.A.

       14,117             0       14,117ANANDA
DAS

-
       14,117

            0          518 - -

       16,760
ARBIND KUMAR 1,127        1,6245 101380318895 N.A.

       13,531             1       13,531ARBIND
KUMAR

-
       13,531

            0          497 - -

       22,157
ARUN KUMAR 1,250        1,8006 101529374208 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,408
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,8007 101508104483 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,592
AVINASH 263          3798 101371790985 N.A.

        3,157             0        3,157
AVINASH -

        3,157
            0          116 - -

       11,805
BUNDESH 864        1,2459 101230173182 N.A.

       10,374             8       10,374
BUNDESH -

       10,374
            0          381 - -

       22,157CHANDRIKA
MORIYA

1,250        1,80010 101967991295 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000CHANDRIKA

MORIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,969DEVRAJ
MANDAL

848        1,22211 101967991305 N.A.
       10,182             2       10,182DEVRAJ

MANDAL
-

       10,182
            0          374 - -

       14,884
DINESH 1,090        1,57012 101424583275 N.A.

       13,080             2       13,080
DINESH -

       13,080
            0          480 - -

       20,106
FRANKLIN 1,250        1,80013 100918357397 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
FRANKLIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,122GORAKH
SHARMA

1,127        1,62414 101500775984 N.A.
       13,531             1       13,531GORAKH

SHARMA
-

       13,531
            0          497 - -

       15,397HARIOM
KUMAR

1,127        1,62415 101251777295 N.A.
       13,531             1       13,531HARIOM

KUMAR
-

       13,531
            0          497 - -

       13,482JEETENDRA
KUMAR

986        1,42116 101027441384 N.A.
       11,840             5       11,840JEETENDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,840
            0          435 - -

        3,892KAMALESH
KUMAR

301          43417 101955958235 N.A.
        3,614             0        3,614KAMALESH

KUMAR
-

        3,614
            0          133 - -

       12,883
KHALEK SK 998        1,43718 101749161872 N.A.

       11,978             2       11,978
KHALEK SK -

       11,978
            0          439 - -

       21,383
KRISHN DEV 1,250        1,80019 101176118646 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
KRISHN DEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,157
KRISHNA NAND 1,250        1,80020 101884722432 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA
NAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,259KULDEEP
KUMAR

1,235        1,77921 101929754790 N.A.
       14,822             0       14,822KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

       14,822
            0          544 - -

2 / 5MRMRT2175983000 / JUL-2023 / 19-AUG-2023 15:44

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight



EPSGross
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       22,157
KUNAL KUMAR 1,250        1,80022 101501665720 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000KUNAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,326MAKBUL
HOSSAIN

1,032        1,48723 101262116762 N.A.
       12,390             1       12,390MAKBUL

HOSSAIN
-

       12,390
            0          455 - -

       16,792MANOJ KUMAR
MANDAL

1,136        1,63624 101883558225 N.A.
       13,633             1       13,633

MANOJ
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
       13,633

            0          500 - -

        8,667MITHUN
MANDAL

614          88525 101967991333 N.A.
        7,373            10        7,373MITHUN

MANDAL
-

        7,373
            0          271 - -

       16,239MUKESH
KUMAR

1,195        1,72126 101894268082 N.A.
       14,344             1       14,344MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,344
            0          526 - -

       12,450NAND KUMAR
SAH

916        1,32027 101623372772 N.A.
       10,997             8       10,997NAND

KUMAR SAH
-

       10,997
            0          404 - -

       11,969NIRANJAN
KUMAR

848        1,22228 101561824239 N.A.
       10,182             2       10,182NIRANJAN

KUMAR
-

       10,182
            0          374 - -

       14,416PAVAN KUMAR
VISHWKARMA

948        1,36629 101649620180 N.A.
       11,384             6       11,384

PAVAN
KUMAR
VISHWKARM
A

-
       11,384

            0          418 - -

       16,723
PREM CHAND 1,100        1,58530 101173120833 N.A.

       13,206             2       13,206PREM
CHAND

-
       13,206

            0          485 - -

       15,397
PRINCE 1,127        1,62431 101933254901 N.A.

       13,531             1       13,531
PRINCE -

       13,531
            0          497 - -

       20,670
RAHUL KUMAR 1,226        1,76632 101062952668 N.A.

       14,717             2       14,717RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       14,717

            0          540 - -

       16,145
RAJ KUMAR 1,062        1,53033 100620304910 N.A.

       12,750             3       12,750
RAJ KUMAR -

       12,750
            0          468 - -

       16,723RAJ KUMAR
PASWAN

1,100        1,58534 100490039739 N.A.
       13,206             2       13,206RAJ KUMAR

PASWAN
-

       13,206
            0          485 - -

       16,987
RAJENDER 1,250        1,80035 100919565235 N.A.

       15,000             8       15,000
RAJENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,576
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80036 101021663389 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,681RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80037 101615799742 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        1,628RAKESH
MANDAL

113          16338 101957560809 N.A.
        1,358             1        1,358RAKESH

MANDAL
-

        1,358
            0           50 - -

       16,534RAM PRAKASH
YADAV

1,176        1,69439 101409888264 N.A.
       14,117             0       14,117

RAM
PRAKASH
YADAV

-
       14,117

            0          518 - -

       20,813RAVINDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80040 101459626656 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,038
ROHIT 1,100        1,58541 101680647550 N.A.

       13,206             2       13,206
ROHIT -

       13,206
            0          485 - -

        2,477
SAMAR SAHA 176          25342 101894513387 N.A.

        2,107            11        2,107
SAMAR SAHA -

        2,107
            0           77 - -
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        3,302
SANJIT KUMAR 234          33743 101894289486 N.A.

        2,809             6        2,809SANJIT
KUMAR

-
        2,809

            0          103 - -

       14,370
SARFARAZ 1,052        1,51544 101169876775 N.A.

       12,629             3       12,629
SARFARAZ -

       12,629
            0          463 - -

        6,604SHATRUGNA
MANDAL

468          67445 101955796322 N.A.
        5,618            15        5,618SHATRUGNA

MANDAL
-

        5,618
            0          206 - -

        8,667SIKANDAR
MANDAL

614          88546 101967991314 N.A.
        7,373             0        7,373SIKANDAR

MANDAL
-

        7,373
            0          271 - -

       12,581
SOHAN SINGH 967        1,39447 101893536177 N.A.

       11,614             0       11,614SOHAN
SINGH

-
       11,614

            0          427 - -

        7,429
SUCHAN
KUMAR
MANDAL

526          75848 101926071933 N.A.
        6,320             0        6,320

SUCHAN
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
        6,320

            0          232 - -

       27,011SUSHANT
MEHRA

1,250        1,80049 101620290958 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SUSHANT

MEHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,492
TINKU MANDAL 673          96950 101799825982 N.A.

        8,075             0        8,075TINKU
MANDAL

-
        8,075

            0          296 - -

       17,869
VICKY SINGH 1,250        1,80051 100530834716 N.A.

       15,000             6       15,000
VICKY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,805
VIKAS 864        1,24552 101980530753 N.A.

       10,374             6       10,374
VIKAS -

       10,374
            0          381 - -

        9,665
VIKAS 542          78053 101932020735 N.A.

        6,503            15        6,503
VIKAS -

        6,503
            0          238 - -

       20,195
YASHPAL JAT 1,235        1,77954 101383940657 N.A.

       14,822             0       14,822
YASHPAL JAT -

       14,822
            0          544 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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